PRELIMINARY PROGRAMME SANORD 2025 AARHUS UNIVERSITET

TIME
8.00-9.00

TUESDAY 12th August
registration all day

9.00-9.30 Various side-events
9.30-10.00

10.00-10.30

10.30-11.00

11.00-11.30

11.30-12.00

12.00-12.30

12.30-13.00 lunch

13.00-13.30

13.30-14.00 Side-events continued all day
14.00-14.30 Sanord Special Interest Groups
14.30-15.00

15.00-15.30

15.30-16.00

16.00-16.30 Contact Persons Meeting
16.30-17.00

17.00-17.30

17.30-18.00

18.00-18.30

18.30-19.00

WEDNESDAY 13th August
registration all day
Welcome by Prorector &Chairman

Introductory Talk: Lotte Meinert &
Andreas Roepstorff

coffee break
Key Note:O'Connel Lecture
Divine Fuh

lunch

Parallel sessions: Key Note

coffee break

Reception

cultural activities

19.00 Junior Scholars meeting

THURSDAY 14th August
registration all day

Key Note: Ole Weever & Sylvie
Namwase

coffee break
Parallel sessions

lunch

Parallel session continued

coffee break

Council Meeting

19.00-24.00
Conference Dinner: Toldboden

FRIDAY 15th August

Round Table 'Collaboration:
Challenges and Potentials' Tove
Degnbal, Birgitte Marcussen, Sylvie

Namwase, Lavern Samuels &
Odirilwe Selomane

coffee break

3MT

Closing Ceremony
lunch

Excursion to Moesgaard

incl coffee

return from excursion 17.30



During the day Rectors Lunch (by invitation only)
Meeting Point Meeting Point Meeting Point
Poster Presentations Poster Presentations Poster Presentations
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