PRELIMINARY PROGRAMME SANORD 2025 AARHUS UNIVERSITET

TIME 8.00-9.00	TUESDAY 12th August registration all day	WEDNESDAY 13th August registration all day	THURSDAY 14th August registration all day	FRIDAY 15th August
9.00-9.30	Various side-events	Welcome by Prorector & Chairman	Key Note: Ole Wæver & Sylvie Namwase	Round Table 'Collaboration: Challenges and Potentials' Tove Degnbøl, Birgitte Marcussen, Sylvie Namwase, Lavern Samuels & Odirilwe Selomane
		Introductory Talk: Lotte Meinert &		
9.30-10.00		Andreas Roepstorff		
10.00-10.30			coffee break	
10.30-11.00		coffee break	Parallel sessions	
11.00-11.30		Key Note:O'Connel Lecture		coffee break
11.30-12.00		Divine Fuh		3 MT
12.00-12.30		lunch		Closing Ceremony
12.30-13.00	lunch		lunch	
13.00-13.30		Parallel sessions: Key Note		lunch
	Side-events continued all day		Parallel session continued	
	Sanord Special Interest Groups			Excursion to Moesgaard
14.30-15.00				
15.00-15.30		coffee break	coffee break	incl coffee
15.30-16.00				
	Contact Persons Meeting			
16.30-17.00		_		
17.00-17.30		Reception	Council Meeting	return from excursion 17.30
17.30-18.00				
18.00-18.30		cultural activities		
18.30-19.00				
		19.00 Junior Scholars meeting	19.00-24.00 Conference Dinner: Toldboden	

During the day

Meeting Point
Poster Presentations

Rectors Lunch (by invitation only)

Meeting Point

Poster Presentations

Meeting Point

Poster Presentations